
 JKG International School, Indirapuram 

Date Sheet of Annual Examination/Pre-Board-III 2018-19 

 
Date Day I to III IV V VI VII VIII IX X 

(Pre Board-III) 

XI 

04.02.19 Monday English Math S.St Science S.St English Math Science Phy/B.St/P.Sci 

07.02.19 Thursday Computer S.St English Math English Science S.St S.St Chem/Acc./ 

His./Hindi 

11.02.19 Monday EVS Science Math S.St Science Math Science Math Math/ Bio 

13.02.19 Wednesday - Hindi Computer Fren/Sans Computer Hindi Computer Hindi English 

15.02.19 Friday Hindi G.K & Art Hindi Hindi Fren/Sans Computer Hindi English Economics 

18.02.19 Monday Math Computer Science English Math S.St English  Comm. Art 

20.02.19 Wednesday G.K & Art - Fren/Sans Computer Hindi Fren/Sans Art  I.P/P.E 

22.02.19 Friday  English G.K & Art G.K & Art G.K & Art G.K & Art    

 

 

 

 

Practical Schedule 

Date Day XI 

25.01.19 Friday Chemistry 

28.01.19 Monday Phy / Eco 

29.01.19 Tuesday Bio/ Acc/ His/ Hin. 

30.01.19 Wednesday B.st / Phy.Edu / I.P 

31.01.19 Thursday C.Art 

      

Principal 


